PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Emelia Gorecka
Laura Whittle
Rebecca Murray
Elinor Kirk

Stacey Ward
Heather Sellars
Megan Crawford
Claire Martin
Rosie Keane
Sarah Johnson
Tessa Clarke
Samantha Amend
Nicola Squires
Emily Shearer
Imogen Ainsworth
Robyn Lanceley
Sian Khan

Emma Holt
Helen Mort

Sarah Pemberton
Faye Buckton
Amie Fithern

Katy Hedgethorne
Julia Belyavin
Tessa Walker
Victoria Walker

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 11th April 2015

ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 1 - Final Results

Club Leg Time
Aldershot A 29:53
RoyalSutt 30:49
Bedford&C 31:07
SwanseaHa 31:21
HerneHill 31:43
LeedsCity A 32:02
FifeAthle 32:04
TelfordAc 32:35
LutonAthl 32:37
TrenthamR 32:51
Wolverham A 32:53
BelgraveH 32:54
Hallamshi 33:11
ThamesVal A 33:13
BristolAn A 33:38
Rotherham A 33:42
Birchfiel A 33:49
MorpethHa 33:57
Sheffield 34:.01
Serpentin A 34:09
Gateshead 34:13
TiptonHar 34:14
Cambridge 34:21
BristolAn B 34:22
SalfordHa 34:37
Shaftesbu 34:46

Katie Silke
Jenny Reed
Zara Blower
Sarah Conway
Ashley Scott
Rebecca Hall
Karen Brooks
Jenny Carter
Linda Howell
Vicky Baddick
Jordan Mullinger
Jordan Folk
Josephine Wilkie
Jennifer Bradley
Karen Gregory
Angela Copson
Bonita Robinson
C Thornberry
Melanie Hepke
Jessica Mangham
Gemma Frishy
Sarah Capewell
Abbie Leivers
Jude Glynn
Rachel Whelan
Laura Brenton

CoventryG
NottsAc A
Leamingto
Birchfiel B
HighgateH
CorbyAc
Harboroug
TeamBathA
Bournvill A
Charnwood A
Holmfirth A
ReadingAc
ClcStride
Serpentin B
Serpentin C
Rugby&Nor
Hermitage
Kenilwort
Bromsgrov
Rotherham B
Wolverham B
Birchfiel C
HeanorRun
Bournvill B
NottsAc B

35:10
35:24
35:47
35:50
35:57
36:10
36:27
36:35
36:43
36:45
37:12
37:13
37:25
37:40
38:01
38:42

DISQUALIFIED 1:00:00

ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 2 - Final Results

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Georgie Bruinvels
Sian Edwards

Club

Aldershot A
SwanseaHa

Rachel Humphreys Bedford&C

Susan Partridge
Jenny Spink
Katie Ingle

LeedsCity A
BristolAn A
RoyalSutt

Revee WalcottNolan LutonAthl

Tracy Barlow
Sophie Carter
Julia Wedmore
Claire Somerton
Sophie Mullins
Michelle Clarke
Laurajane Day
Stephanie Burns
Emma Gould
Audrey Wilson
Deborah Thomas
Hannah Whitelam
Vicky Gibbs
Lynne Hill

Ellen Harrison
Sarah Lowery

ThamesVal A
BelgraveH
HerneHill
Cambridge
FifeAthle
TelfordAc
NottsAc A
Rotherham A
Birchfiel A
Wolverham A
TrenthamR
Hallamshi
MorpethHa
TiptonHar
BristolAn B
Sheffield

Amanda WrightSmith Birchfiel B

Megan Roberts
MBigotSazy
Myshola Kirkham
Lisa Atkinson
Sara Thomas
Naomi Forshaw
Laura Gale

Serpentin A
SalfordHa

CoventryG

Gateshead
Serpentin B
ReadingAc
Bournvill A

31:54
31:23
31:49
31:02
30:57
34:13
32:26
32:24
33:10
35:21
32:46
35:09
34:38
31:55
33:40
33:56
35:28
35:44
35:45
35:17
35:29
35:33
36:05
34:20
36:31
36:10
35:52
38:45
36:08
36:43
37:14

1.01:47

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

0

1:02:44+ 2

1:02:56

1:03:04 +
1:04:35 +
1:05:02 -
1:05:03 +
1.05:37 +
1:06:04 +
1:07:04 -
1:07:07 +
1:.07:13 -
1:07:13 -
1:07:19 +
1.07:22 +
1:07:45 +
1.08:21 -
1:08:35 -
1.08:56 -
1.09:14 -
1:09:43 +
1:09:55 +
1:10:06 -
1:10:10 +
1:10:40 -
1:10:47 -
1:11:02

1:12:58 -
1:13:48 +
1:13:56 +
1:13:57 +
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0

32 Angela Chahal Leamingto 38:29
33 Amanda Steer ClcStride 37:31
34 Hayley Veasey CorbyAc 38:59
35 Fiona Alexander Harboroug 39:10
36 Karen Butler TeamBathA 39:09
37 Sally Hogan Bromsgrov 36:29
38 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth A 40:05
39 Joanna Beak Serpentin C 40:09
40 Elizabeth Hewitt Charnwood A  41:56
41 Rachael Miller Kenilwort 39:23
42 Tilly Lea Rugby&Nor 41:38
43 Zoe Sewter Hermitage 40:52
44 Wendy Roethenbaugh HeanorRun
1:22:13 + 5
45 Sue Weatherburn  Wolverham B 40:59
46 Hannah Robinson NottsAc B 39:29
47 Gillian Taylor Rotherham B 46:31
48 Kimberley Thomas Birchfiel C 46:38
49 Lesley Pymm Bournvill B 53:34
50 Rachel Evans (Southampt ) 39:09
Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Jenny Spink BristolAn A 30:57
2 Susan Partridge LeedsCity A 31:02
3 Sian Edwards SwanseaHa 31:23
4 Rachel Humphreys Bedford&C 31:49
5 Georgie Bruinvels  Aldershot A 31:54
6 Laurajane Day NottsAc A 31:55
7 Tracy Barlow ThamesVal A 32:24
8 Revee WalcottNolan LutonAthl 32:26
9 Claire Somerton Cambridge 32:46
10 Sophie Carter BelgraveH 33:10

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

1:14:16 -
1:14:56 +
1:15:09 -
1:15:37 -
1:15:44 -
1:16:58 +
1:17:17 -
1:18:10 +
1:18:41 -
1:19:23 +
1:20:20

1:20:24

37:33

1:23:38 +
1:27:20 +
1:27:37 -
1:31:16

1:38:33 +
1:39:09 +
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 11th April 2015

ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Ruth Haynes

Club

Aldershot A

Alaw BeynonThomas SwanseaHa

Natasha Peters

Helen Sharpe

Fiona Thompson

Rachel Friend

Melanie Wilkins

Sara Treacy
Katie Snowden
S Pennycook

Annabelle Grady
Laura Weightman

Larna Partridge
Mandy Vernon
Natalie Griffiths

N Ottleydelasalle

Kate Williams
Jessica Harvey
Ellie Stevens

Victoria Crawford

Alexa Parker
D PlattsFowler

Catherine Holden
Julie Emmerson
Tania Hernandez

Kathryn Turner
Laura Denison
Debbie Taylor

Rebecca Bennett

Helen Berry
Jenny Jeeves

Bedford&C
BristolAn A
ThamesVal A
LeedsCity A
BelgraveH
Birchfiel A
HerneHill
FifeAthle
Rotherham A
MorpethHa
RoyalSutt
TrenthamR
Cambridge
NottsAc A
Wolverham A
TelfordAc
Birchfiel B
Serpentin A
BristolAn B
Sheffield
TiptonHar
CoventryG
SalfordHa
TeamBathA
Serpentin B
ReadingAc
Gateshead
Holmfirth A
Leamingto

18:54
18:26
18:54

21:04
21:10
22:34
18:29
21:41

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1:20:41
1:21:10
1:21:50
1:23:16 +
1:23:24 +
1:23:31 -
1:24:02 +
1:24:53 +
1:24:56 +
1:25:11 +
1:25:51 +
1:25:58 +
1:26:40 -
1:27:16 +
1:27:18 -
1:27:32 -
1:27:50
1:28:26 -
1:28:35 +
1:29:35 +
1:30:21 +
1:30:28 +
1:30:30 -
1:31:23 +
1:32:34 +
1:34:17+ 1
1:34:52 +
1:35:06 +
1:35:32 -
1:35:46 +
1:35:57 +
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32
33
34

Rachel Vines
Sarah Baxby

J DelahayeSlater
Hannah Eveleigh

Elsie Butler

Rebecca Selvey
Elizabeth O’Connor

Louise Insley

Catherine Williams

Katie Smith
Ella Shirley
Imogen Harley
Mel Price

Julie Rogers
Ellie Monks
Emma Hopkins

ClcStride
CorbyAc
Bournvill A
Harboroug
Charnwood A
Bromsgrov
Serpentin C
HeanorRun
Rugby&Nor
Hermitage
NottsAc B
Wolverham B
Kenilwort
Birchfiel C
(Southampt )
Bournvill B

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Laura Weightman
Sara Treacy
Fiona Thompson
Katie Snowden
Melanie Wilkins
S Pennycook

Ellie Stevens
Alaw BeynonThomas SwanseaHa
Annabelle Grady

10 Helen Berry

MorpethHa
Birchfiel A

ThamesVal A

HerneHill
BelgraveH
FifeAthle
Birchfiel B

Rotherham A
Holmfirth A

21:04
22:09
23:24

ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 4 - Final Results

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Club
Bryony Proctor Aldershot A
Kate Roberts SwanseaHa
Jessie Sanzo BristolAn A
Hannah Goodwin Bedford&C
Lisa DaSilva ThamesVal A
Rebecca Townsend LeedsCity A
Zoe Doyle BelgraveH
Katie Allen Birchfiel A
Natasha Hatswell Rotherham A
Amie McKimmie FifeAthle
Stephanie Mitchell HerneHill
Josie Cram MorpethHa
Katja Eravisto NottsAc A
B Fitzsimons Cambridge
Sarah MacKness  TelfordAc
Helen Waters Birchfiel B
Jackie Halford Wolverham A
LizWynn Serpentin A
Corbett Lucy TrenthamR
Rebecca Awde BristolAn B
Frances Briscoe CoventryG
Susannah Davies TiptonHar
Nadia Baxter RoyalSutt
Laura Inglis Sheffield
Sinead Bent SalfordHa
Michelle Nolan Gateshead
Rebecca Pierce TeamBathA
Anna Godfrey ReadingAc

18:30

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1:39:11

1:49:57 +
1:50:39 +
1:50:56 +
1:53:18 - 1
1:53:23 -
1:54:06
1:54:14 +
1:54:25 -
1:56:05
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Sharon Koelewyn

Susie Tawney

Sophie Spencer

Becky Boulton
Bethany Ellis
Tamara Ball
Claire Goodall
Emily Holden
Claire Smith
Lisa Pettit
Leisha Mulvey

Catherine Charlton
Hannah Pearson

Laura Pettifer

Gemma Sidaway

Rachael Ayerst
Stacey Marston

Serpentin B
Leamingto
Holmfirth A
ClcStride
Harboroug
Bromsgrov
CorbyAc
Bournvill A
HeanorRun
Serpentin C
Rugby&Nor
NottsAc B
Wolverham B
Kenilwort
Birchfiel C
(Southampt )
Bournvill B

Fastest runners over stage 4:

O~NOOThAWNPEF

Jessie Sanzo
Kate Roberts
Bryony Proctor
Michelle Nolan
Natasha Hatswell
Katja Eravisto
Lisa DaSilva
Sarah MacKness

9 Frances Briscoe
10 Katie Allen

BristolAn A
SwanseaHa

Aldershot A

Gateshead
Rotherham A
NottsAc A

ThamesVal A

TelfordAc
CoventryG
Birchfiel A

email graham@race-results.co.uk

21:23
21:18
22:37
23:04
21:56
20:30
23:12
23:15
20:11
22:17
21:15
21:06
23:38
21:34
22:09
20:01
26:07

17:27
18:06
18:30
18:42
18:47
18:49
18:54
19:08
19:16
19:17

1:36:00 +
1:.37:18 +
1:.37:21 -
1:38:29

1:39:00 +
1:39:59

1:40:32 +
1:41:36 +
1:43:32 +
1:43:42 +
1:49:13 +
1:49:41 +
1:52:09 -
1:55:23 +
1:57:40 +
2:05:02 +

1:56:15 -
1:57:15 +
1:58:23 -
1:59:04

2:00:25 +
2:00:29 +
2:00:30 -
2:00:36 -
2:01:47 +
2:02:49

2:04:47 +
2:10:19 +
2:13:19 +
2:13:43 +
2:17:32 +
2:17:41 +
2:31:09 +

ort
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 11th April 2015

ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 5 - Final Results

Club
Amy Giriffiths Aldershot A
Andrea Whitcombe SwanseaHa
Kate Hulls BristolAn A
Alice Burgin Bedford&C
Katie Parry LeedsCity A
Katie Mellor ThamesVal A
Sarah McDonald Birchfiel A
Josephine Rhodes BelgraveH
Alina Stepanchuk  Rotherham A
Katie Jones FifeAthle
Joanne Carruthers MorpethHa
Abby Penlington HerneHill
Lisa Deacon NottsAc A
Zoe MacDonald Cambridge
Marta Bagnati Serpentin A
Helen Newberry BristolAn B
Isabel Bradley TelfordAc
Zara HydePeters  CoventryG
Hayley Richards Wolverham A
Val Carter Birchfiel B
Dixon Kerry TrenthamR
Claire Hotchkiss  TiptonHar
Katrine Svane TeamBathA
Deborah Richards Sheffield
Amie Bagnall SalfordHa
Rachel Phillips ReadingAc
Jessica Thorpe Serpentin B
Angela Kirtley Gateshead
Rachel Thebridge RoyalSutt
Zoe Storr Holmfirth A

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

17:35 1:56:46
1:57:40
1:58:59
2:00:12
2:01:38 +
2:02:41 -
2:02:42 +
2:02:43 -
2:04:11
2:04:53
2:05:49 +

RPONNNOORONDNWNPAWOORFRPOORRPRPERPOOOO

31
32
33
34
35

Thomasina Ball
Kathryn Holliday
Christiane Parker
Gen Huss

Julie Smith
Victoria Nealon
Lin Farrow
Isabelle Morledge
Joanne Birtwistle
Danielle Bryan
Melissa Lowke
Zoe West

Sarah Baggott
Sharon Newman

Bromsgrov
Bournvill A
Leamingto
Serpentin C
CorbyAc
Rugby&Nor
Harboroug
HeanorRun
NottsAc B
Kenilwort
Wolverham B
(Southampt )
Birchfiel C
Bournvill B

Fastest runners over stage 5:

1 Amy Griffiths
Kate Hulls

Andrea Whitcombe

Alice Burgin

Katie Parry

Helen Newberry
Josephine Rhodes

Katrine Svane

2
3
4
5 Sarah McDonald
6
7
8
9

10 Alina Stepanchuk

Aldershot A
BristolAn A
SwanseaHa
Bedford&C
Birchfiel A
LeedsCity A
BristolAn B
BelgraveH
TeamBathA
Rotherham A

21:30
21:53
25:17
22:02
24:47
20:57
25:54

ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 6 - Final Results

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

Club
Louise Small Aldershot A
Claire Hallissey BristolAn A
Helen Marshall SwanseaHa
Charlotte Wills LeedsCity A
Lucy Smith ThamesVal A
Stacey Johnson Birchfiel A
Kirsty Thompson  Bedford&C
Rose O’'Brien BelgraveH
Jennifer Kibble FifeAthle
Emma Parkinson Rotherham A
Carrie Bedingfield Cambridge
Lindsey Harper NottsAc A
Helen Palmer Serpentin A
Hannah Sheerin MorpethHa
Natasha Lodge HerneHill
Rachel Coupe TelfordAc
Lucy Dowsett CoventryG
Kathryn Morgans ~ Wolverham A
Geraldine Taylor Birchfiel B
Hannah Wrigley TeamBathA
Owen Kirsten TrenthamR
Rebekah Walker  Sheffield
Ruth Ollerenshaw SalfordHa
Natasha Sheel Serpentin B
Charlotte Phillips  ReadingAc
Maggie Loraine Gateshead
Vici Richardson RoyalSutt

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

17:03
17:45
19:21
18:47
18:31

2:13:49

2:16:44 +
2:17:01 -
2:20:25 +
2:21:12 +
2:21:17 +
2:22:33 -
2:22:40

2:24:15 +
2:24:30 -
2:27:00 +
2:27:17 +
2:27:59 +
2:28:32 -
2:28:47 -
2:30:07 +
2:30:23 +
2:31:30 +
2:32:06 +
2:34:07 +
2:36:41

2:37:21 +
2:38:35 +
2:38:36 +
2:40:36 +
: 2:40:56 +
24:04 2:42:39 +

NNFRPWONNOWRRPRRPRFPWWNRPWRPRPOWRRERRERPERLO

28 Martine Verweij Leamingto
29 Marianne Hensman Bournvill A
30 Orianna Ball Bromsgrov
31 llona Bagi Serpentin C
32 Sarah Ward Harboroug
33 Debra Galletta CorbyAc

34 Katie Lea Rugby&Nor
35 Louise Andrews Kenilwort

36 Heather Wesson  HeanorRun
37 Nicci Blandford (Southampt )
38 Wendy Kane NottsAc B
39 Paige Campion Wolverham B
40 Emily Evans Birchfiel C

41 Grainne Bermingham

3:28:30

+

Fastest runners over stage 6:

1 Louise Small

2 Claire Hallissey
3 Lucy Smith

4 Stacey Johnson
5 Charlotte Wills
6 Helen Palmer
7 Helen Marshall
8 Jennifer Kibble
9 Lucy Dowsett
10 Rose O’Brien

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Aldershot A
BristolAn A
ThamesVal A
Birchfiel A
LeedsCity A
Serpentin A
SwanseaHa
FifeAthle
CoventryG
BelgraveH

email graham@race-results.co.uk

20:53
23:19
24:26
21:57
24:17
25:36
28:56
21:49
28:10
20:26
26:36
25:26
27:58

3

17:03
17:45
18:31
18:35
18:47
19:16
19:21
19:22
19:42
19:57

2:21:59 +
2:22:29 +
2:22:32 -
2:24:51 +
2:25:17

2:25:44 +
2:26:19 -
2:30:35 -
2:32:25 +
2:34:03 +
2:38:13

2:38:28 +
2:49:33

2:59:26 +

2:43:25 +
2:45:48 +
2:46:25 +
2:46:48 +
2:50:36 +
2:50:53 +
2:54:40 +
2:55:52 +
2:58:45 +
2:58:54 +
2:59:01 +
3:03:39 +
3:17:31 +

Bournvill B 29:04

ort

Soft
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 11th April 2015

Womens 6 Stage — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’ 2:13:49
1 EmeliaGorecka (1) 2953 2 Georgie Bruinvels (1) 31:54
3 Ruth Haynes (1) 1854 4 Bryony Proctor (1) 1830
5 Amy Griffiths (1) 17:35 6 Louise Small (1) 17:.03
2  Bristol And West AC ‘A’ 2:16:44
1 Imogen Ainsworth (15) 33:38 2 Jenny Spink (5) 3057
3 Helen Sharpe (4) 1841 4 Jessie Sanzo (3) 17:27
5 Kate Hulls (3) 1816 6 ClaireHallissey (2) 1745
3 Swansea Harriers 2:17:01
1 ElinorKirk (4) 31:21 2 Sian Edwards (2) 31:23
3 Alaw BeynonThomas (2) 18:26 4 Kate
Roberts (2) 1806 5 Andrea Whitcombe (2) 18:24
6 HelenMarshall 3) 1921
4  Leeds City Athletic Club ‘A’ 2:20:25
1 Heather Sellars (6) 32:02 2 Susan Partridge (4) 31:.02
3 Rachel Friend (6) 20:27 4 Rebecca Townsend (6) 19:25
5 Katie Parry (5) 1842 6 Charlotte Wills (4) 18:47
5 Thames Valley Harriers ‘A’ 2:21:12
1 EmilyShearer (14) 33:13 2 Tracy Barlow (8) 3224
3 FionaThompson (5) 17:47 4 LisaDaSiva (5) 1854
5 Katie Mellor (6) 20:23 6 Lucy Smith (5) 1831
6  Birchfield Harriers ‘A 2:21:17
1 SianKhan (17) 3349 2 EmmaGould (16) 33:56
3 Sara Treacy (8) 17:08 4 Katie Allen (8) 19:17
5 SarahMcDonald (7) 1832 6 Stacey Johnson (6) 18:35
7 Bedford & County AC 2:22:33
1 Rebecca Murray (3) 31:.07 2 RachelHumphreys (3) 31:49
3 Natasha Peters (3) 1854 4 Hannah Goodwin (4) 1955
5 Alice Burgin (4) 1827 6 Kirsty Thompson (7) 2221
8 Belgrave Harriers 2:22:40
1 SamanthaAmend (12) 32:54 2 Sophie Carter (9) 33:10
3 Melanie Wilkins (7) 1758 4 Zoe Doyle (7) 19:33
5 Josephine Rhodes (8) 19:08 6 Rose O'Brien (8) 19:57
9 Fife Athletic Club 2:24:15
1 Megan Crawford (7) 32:04 2 SophieMullins (12) 35:09
3 S Pennycook (10) 1758 4 AmieMcKimmie (10) 19:51
5 Katie Jones (10) 1951 6 Jennifer Kibble (9) 19:22
10 Rotherham Harriers And AC ‘A’ 2:24:30
1 Robyn Lanceley  (16) 3342 2 Stephanie Burns (15) 33:40
3 Annabelle Grady (11) 18229 4 Natasha Hatswell (9) 1847
5 Alina Stepanchuk  (9) 19:33 6 EmmaParkinson (10) 20:19
11 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 2:27:00
1 Katy Hedgethorne (23) 34:21 2 Claire Somerton (11) 32:46
3 Natalie Griffiths (15) 20:11 4 B Fitzsimons (14) 19:45
5 ZoeMacDonald (14) 19550 6 Carrie Bedingfield (11) 20:07
12 NottsAC ‘AT 2:27:17
1 Jenny Reed (28) 35:24 2 Laurajane Day (14) 31:55
3 NoOttleydelasalle  (16) 20:13 4 Katja Eravisto (13) 18:49
5 Lisa Deacon (13) 20:06 6 Lindsey Harper (12) 20:50
13 Serpentine RC ‘A’ 2:27:59
1 SarahPemberton (20) 34:09 2 Megan Roberts (25) 36:31
3 Victoria Crawford (20) 1855 4 Liz Wynn (18) 19:34
5 Marta Bagnati (15) 19:34 6 HelenPalmer (13) 19:16

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

14 Morpeth Harriers & AC

1 EmmaHolt (18) 3357
3 Laura Weightman (12) 16:44
5 Joanne Carruthers (11) 20:14

15 Herne Hill Harriers

1 Stacey Ward (5) 3143
3 Katie Snowden (9) 17:52
5 Abby Penlington (12) 20:56
16 Telford AC

1 ClaireMartin (8) 32:35
3 Jessica Harvey (18) 21:13
5 Isabel Bradley (17) 21:34

AN

o BN

2
4
6

17 Coventry Godiva Harriers

1 KatieSilke (27) 3510
3 JulieEmmerson (24) 20:21
5 Zara HydePeters (18) 20:02

2
4
6

18 Wolverhampton & Bilston

1 Tessa Clarke (11) 32:53
3 KateWiliams (17) 19:29
5 Hayley Richards  (19) 21:51

19 Birchfield Harriers

1 Sarah Conway (30) 35:50
3 Ellie Stevens (19) 18:25
5 Val Carter (20) 22:40

2
4
6

2
4
6

20 Team Bath Athletics Club

1 Jenny Carter (34) 36:35
3 Kathryn Turner (26) 18:33
5 Katrine Svane (23) 19:23

21 Trentham RC

1 Sarah Johnson (10) 32:51
3 Mandy Vernon (14) 1841
5 Dixon Kerry (21) 22:12
22 Sheffield RC

1 HelenMort (19) 34:.01
3 D PlattsFowler (22) 20:22
5 Deborah Richards (24) 21:29

23 Salford Harriers & AC

1 Tessa Walker (25) 34:37
3 TaniaHernandez (25) 21:47
5 AmieBagnall (25) 23:.07

24 Serpentine RC

1 Jennifer Bradley  (40) 37:40
3 Laura Denison (27) 21.04
5 Jessica Thorpe (27) 21:48
25 Reading AC

1 Jordan Folk (38) 37:13
3 Debbie Taylor (28) 21:10
5 RachelPhillips (26) 21:27

2
4
6

o AN o RN o BN

BN

2
4
6

26 Gateshead Harriers & AC

1 Faye Buckton (21) 34:13
3 Rebecca Bennett  (29) 22:34
5 Angela Kirtley (28) 24:.01

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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2:28:32
Vicky Gibbs (20) 35:17
Josie Cram (12) 19:37
Hannah Sheerin (14) 22:43
2:28:47
JuliaWedmore (10) 35:21
Stephanie Mitchell (11) 20:17
Natasha Lodge (15) 22:38
2:30:07
Michelle Clarke (13) 34:38
Sarah MacKness (15) 19:08
Rachel Coupe (16) 20:59
2:30:23
Myshola Kirkham (27) 35:52
Frances Briscoe (21) 19:16
Lucy Dowsett (17) 19:42
‘A’ 2:31:30
Audrey Wilson (17) 35:28
Jackie Halford (17) 21:.02
Kathryn Morgans (18) 20:47
‘B’ 2:32:06
AmandaWrightSmith (24) 34:20
Helen Waters (16) 19:42
Geraldine Taylor (19) 21:09
2:34:.07
Karen Butler (36) 39:09
Rebecca Pierce (27) 20:08
Hannah Wrigley (20) 20:19
2:36:41
Deborah Thomas (18) 3544
Corbett Lucy (19) 22:08
Owen Kirsten (21) 25:05
2:37:21
Sarah Lowery (23) 36:05
Laura Inglis (24) 22:55
Rebekah Walker (22) 22:29
2:38:35
M BigotSazy (26) 36:10
Sinead Bent (25) 21:32
Ruth Ollerenshaw (23) 21:22
‘B’ 2:38:36
Sara Thomas (29) 36:08
Sharon Koelewyn  (29) 21:23
Natasha Sheel (24) 20:33
2:40:36
Naomi Forshaw (30) 36:43
Anna Godfrey (28) 20:59
Charlotte Phillips (25) 23:04
2:40:56
Lisa Atkinson (28) 38:45
Michelle Nolan (26) 18:42
Maggie Loraine (26) 22:41
o



27 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

1 Laura Whittle (2) 30:49
3 Larna Partridge (13) 21:38
5 Rachel Thebridge (29) 25:17

28 Leamington Cycling & AC

1 Zara Blower (29) 35:47
3 Jenny Jeeves (31) 21:41
5 Christiane Parker  (33) 25:17

29 Bournville Harriers

1 Linda Howell (35) 36:43
3 JDelahayeSlater  (34) 23:24
5 Kathryn Holliday (32) 21:53

30 Bromsgrove & Redditch

1 MelanieHepke (45) 40:29
3 Rebecca Selvey  (37) 23:.01
5 ThomasinaBall (31) 21:30

31 Serpentine RC
1 Karen Gregory (41)
3 ElizabethO’Connor (38)
5 Gen Huss (34)

38:01
22:22
22:02

32 HarboroughAC

1 Karen Brooks (33) 36:27
3 HannahEveleigh  (35) 22:52
5 Lin Farrow (37) 2554
33 CorbyAC

1 RebeccaHall (32) 36:10
3 Sarah Baxby (33) 22:09
5 JulieSmith (35) 24:47

34 Rugby & Northampton AC

1 Angela Copson (42) 38:42
3 CatherineWiliams (40) 23:12
5 Victoria Nealon (36) 20:57

35 Kenilworth Runners

1 C Thornberry (44) 40:00
3 MelPrice (44) 32:46
5 Danielle Bryan (40) 20:20

36 Heanor Running Club

1 Abbie Leivers (49) 44:40
3 Louise Insley (39) 19:23
5 IsabelleMorledge (38) 28:48
37 NottsAC

1 RachelWhelan (51) 4751
3 EllaShirley (42) 21:53
5 Joanne Birtwistle  (39) 22:06
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38 Wolverhampton & Bilston

1 GemmaFrishy (47) 42:39
3 ImogenHarley (43) 26:03
5 Melissa Lowke (41) 24:54

39 Birchfield Harriers

1 Sarah Capewell (48) 44:38
3 Julie Rogers (45) 24:.07
5 Sarah Baggott (43) 32:01

40 Bournville Harriers

1 Jude Glynn (50) 44:59
3 EmmaHopkins (47) 26:29
5 Sharon Newman (44) 28:17

2
4
6

o BN

o BN

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 11th April 2015

2:42:39
KatieIngle (6) 34:13
Nadia Baxter (23) 26:38
Vici Richardson (27) 24:.04
2:43:25
Angela Chahal (32) 38:29
Susie Tawney (30) 21:18
Martine Verweij (28) 20:53
‘A’ 2:45:48
Laura Gale (31) 37114
EmilyHolden (36) 23:15
MarianneHensman  (29) 23:19
2:46:25
Sally Hogan (37) 36:29
TamaraBall (34) 20:30
Orianna Ball (30) 24:26
‘C’ 2:46:48
Joanna Beak (39) 40:09
Lisa Pettit (38) 22:17
llona Bagi (31) 2157
2:50:36
Fiona Alexander (35) 39:10
Bethany Ellis (33) 21:56
Sarah Ward (32) 24:17
2:50:53
Hayley Veasey (34) 38:59
Claire Goodall (35) 23:12
Debra Galletta (33) 25:36
2:54:40
Tilly Lea (42) 41:38
Leisha Mulvey (39) 21:15
Katie Lea (34) 28:56
2:55:52
Rachael Miller (41) 39:23
Laura Pettifer (42) 21:34
Louise Andrews (35) 21:49
2:58:45
Wendy Roethenbaugh (44) 37:33
Claire Smith (37) 20:11
Heather Wesson (36) 28:10
‘B’ 2:59:01
Hannah Robinson (46) 39:29
Catherine Charlton (40) 21:06
Wendy Kane (38) 26:36
‘B’ 3:03:39
Sue Weatherburn (45) 40:59
Hannah Pearson (41) 23:38
Paige Campion (39) 25:26
‘C 311731
KimberleyThomas  (48) 46:38
Gemma Sidaway (43) 22:09
Emily Evans (40) 27:58
‘B’ 3:28:30
Lesley Pymm (49) 53:34
Stacey Marston (45) 26:07

GrainneBermingham (41) 29:04

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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Disqualified -
Southampton Athletic Club 2:58:54
1 DISQUALIFIED (52) 60:00 2 Rachel Evans (50) 39:09
3 EllieMonks (46) 1831 4 Rachael Ayerst (44) 20:.01
5 Zoe West (42) 20:47 6 Nicci Blandford (37) 20:26
Incomplete Teams:
Bristol And West AC ‘B’
1 JuliaBelyavin (24) 34:22 2 EllenHarrison (22) 35:33
3 Alexa Parker (21) 20:26 4 Rebecca Awde (20) 19:36
5 Helen Newberry  (16) 18:54
Tipton Harriers
1 Amie Fithern (22) 34:14 2 LynneHill (21) 35:29
3 CatherineHolden  (23) 20:47 4 Susannah Davies (22) 20:26
5 Claire Hotchkiss (22) 21:56
Holmfirth Harriers AC ‘A
1 JordanMullinger (37) 37:12 2 Ruby Sykes (38) 40:05
3 Helen Berry (30) 1829 4 Sophie Spencer (31) 22:37
5 Zoe Storr (30) 21:47
Clc Striders
1 Josephine Wilkie (39) 37:25 2 Amanda Steer (33) 37:31
3 Rachel Vines (32) 21:04 4 Becky Boulton (32) 23:.04
Charnwood A C ‘A
1 Vicky Baddick (36) 36:45 2 Elizabeth Hewitt (40) 41:56
3 Elsie Butler (36) 20:19
Hermitage Harriers
1 BonitaRobinson  (43) 39:32 2 Zoe Sewter (43) 40:52
3 Katie Smith (41) 23:18
Luton Athletic Club
1 Rosie Keane (9) 3237 2 ReveeWalcottNolan (7) 32:26
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel
1 Nicola Squires (13) 3311 2 HannahWhitelam (19) 3545
Rotherham Harriers And AC ‘B’
1 Jessica Mangham (46) 41:.06 2 GilianTaylor (47) 46:31
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
1 Victoria Walker (26) 34:46
Highgate Harriers
1 Ashley Scott (31) 3557
o
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ERRA National Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 11th April 2015

Fastest of all long legs — Final

Emelia Gorecka
Laura Whittle
Jenny Spink
Susan Partridge
Rebecca Murray
Elinor Kirk

Sian Edwards
Stacey Ward
Rachel Humphreys
Georgie Bruinvels
Laurajane Day
Heather Sellars
Megan Crawford
Tracy Barlow

Revee WalcottNolan

Claire Martin
Rosie Keane
Claire Somerton
Sarah Johnson
Tessa Clarke
Samantha Amend
Sophie Carter
Nicola Squires
Emily Shearer
Imogen Ainsworth
Stephanie Burns
Robyn Lanceley
Sian Khan

Emma Gould
Emma Holt
Helen Mort

Sarah Pemberton
Katie Ingle

Faye Buckton
Amie Fithern

Aldershot
RoyalSutt
BristolAn
LeedsCity
Bedford&C
SwanseaHa
SwanseaHa
HerneHill
Bedford&C
Aldershot
NottsAc
LeedsCity
FifeAthle
ThamesVal
LutonAthl
TelfordAc
LutonAthl
Cambridge
TrenthamR
Wolverham
BelgraveH
BelgraveH
Hallamshi
ThamesVal
BristolAn
Rotherham
Rotherham
Birchfiel
Birchfiel
MorpethHa
Sheffield
Serpentin
RoyalSutt
Gateshead
TiptonHar

Amanda WrightSmith Birchfiel

Katy Hedgethorne
Julia Belyavin
Tessa Walker
Michelle Clarke
Victoria Walker
Sophie Mullins
Katie Silke

Vicky Gibbs

Julia Wedmore
Jenny Reed
Audrey Wilson
Lynne Hill

Ellen Harrison
Deborah Thomas
Hannah Whitelam

Cambridge
BristolAn
SalfordHa
TelfordAc
Shaftesbu
FifeAthle
CoventryG
MorpethHa
HerneHill
NottsAc
Wolverham
TiptonHar
BristolAn
TrenthamR
Hallamshi

>>r >

>>>>>>

>

29:53
30:49
30:57
31:02
31:07
31:21
31:23
31:43
31:49
31:54
31:55
32:02
32:04
32:24
32:26
32:35
32:37
32:46
32:51
32:53
32:54
33:10
33:11
33:13
33:38
33:40
33:42
33:49
33:56
33:57
34:01
34:09
34:13
34:13
34:14
34:20
34:21
34:22
34:37
34:38
34:46
35:09
35:10
35:17
35:21
35:24
35:28
35:29
35:33
35:44
35:45

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Zara Blower
Sarah Conway
Myshola Kirkham
Ashley Scott
Sarah Lowery
Sara Thomas
Rebecca Hall

M BigotSazy
Karen Brooks
Sally Hogan
Megan Roberts
Jenny Carter
Linda Howell
Naomi Forshaw
Vicky Baddick
Jordan Mullinger
Jordan Folk
Laura Gale
Josephine Wilkie
Amanda Steer

Leamingto
Birchfiel
CoventryG
HighgateH
Sheffield
Serpentin
CorbyAc
SalfordHa
Harboroug
Bromsgrov
Serpentin
TeamBathA
Bournvill
ReadingAc
Charnwood
Holmfirth
ReadingAc
Bournvill
ClcStride
ClcStride

Wendy Roethenbaugh HeanorRun

Jennifer Bradley
Karen Gregory
Angela Chahal
Angela Copson
Lisa Atkinson
Hayley Veasey
Karen Butler
Rachel Evans
Fiona Alexander
Rachael Miller
Hannah Robinson
Bonita Robinson
C Thornberry
Ruby Sykes
Joanna Beak
Melanie Hepke
Zoe Sewter

Sue Weatherburn
Jessica Mangham
Tilly Lea

Elizabeth Hewitt
Gemma Frisby
Sarah Capewell
Abbie Leivers
Jude Glynn

Gillian Taylor
Kimberley Thomas

100 Rachel Whelan
101 Lesley Pymm
102 Laura Brenton

Serpentin
Serpentin
Leamingto
Rugby&Nor
Gateshead
CorbyAc
TeamBathA
Southampt
Harboroug
Kenilwort
NottsAc
Hermitage
Kenilwort
Holmfirth
Serpentin
Bromsgrov
Hermitage
Wolverham
Rotherham
Rugby&Nor
Charnwood
Wolverham
Birchfiel
HeanorRun
Bournvill
Rotherham
Birchfiel
NottsAc
Bournvill

DISQUALIFIED

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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35:47
35:50
35:52
35:57
36:05
36:08
36:10
36:10
36:27
36:29
36:31
36:35
36:43
36:43
36:45
37:12
37:13
37:14
37:25
37:31
37:33
37:40
38:01
38:29
38:42
38:45
38:59
39:09
39:09
39:10
39:23
39:29
39:32
40:00
40:05
40:09
40:29
40:52
40:59
41:06
41:38
41:56
42:39
44:38
44:40
44:59
46:31
46:38
4751
53:34

1:00:00

ort
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ERRA National Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 11th April 2015

Fastest of all short legs — Final

Laura Weightman
Louise Small
Sara Treacy
Jessie Sanzo
Amy Griffiths
Claire Hallissey
Fiona Thompson
Katie Snowden
Melanie Wilkins
S Pennycook
Kate Roberts
Kate Hulls
Andrea Whitcombe
Ellie Stevens

Alaw BeynonThomas

Alice Burgin
Helen Berry
Annabelle Grady
Bryony Proctor
Lucy Smith

Ellie Monks
Sarah McDonald
Kathryn Turner
Stacey Johnson
Mandy Vernon
Helen Sharpe
Katie Parry
Michelle Nolan
Charlotte Wills
Natasha Hatswell
Katja Eravisto
Ruth Haynes
Helen Newberry
Lisa DaSilva
Natasha Peters
Victoria Crawford
Sarah MacKness
Josephine Rhodes
Helen Palmer
Frances Briscoe
Katie Allen

Helen Marshall
Jennifer Kibble
Louise Insley
Katrine Svane
Rebecca Townsend
Kate Williams
Zoe Doyle

Alina Stepanchuk
LizWynn

Marta Bagnati
Rebecca Awde
Josie Cram
Lucy Dowsett
Helen Waters

B Fitzsimons
Zoe MacDonald
Katie Jones
Amie McKimmie
Hannah Goodwin
Rose O'Brien
Rachael Ayerst
Zara HydePeters
Lisa Deacon

MorpethHa
Aldershot
Birchfiel
BristolAn
Aldershot
BristolAn
ThamesVal
HerneHill
BelgraveH
FifeAthle
SwanseaHa
BristolAn
SwanseaHa
Birchfiel
SwanseaHa
Bedford&C
Holmfirth
Rotherham
Aldershot
ThamesVal
Southampt
Birchfiel
TeamBathA
Birchfiel
TrenthamR
BristolAn
LeedsCity
Gateshead
LeedsCity
Rotherham
NottsAc
Aldershot
BristolAn
ThamesVal
Bedford&C
Serpentin
TelfordAc
BelgraveH
Serpentin
CoventryG
Birchfiel
SwanseaHa
FifeAthle
HeanorRun
TeamBathA
LeedsCity
Wolverham
BelgraveH
Rotherham
Serpentin
Serpentin
BristolAn
MorpethHa
CoventryG
Birchfiel
Cambridge
Cambridge
FifeAthle
FifeAthle
Bedford&C
BelgraveH
Southampt
CoventryG
NottsAc
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> >
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16:44
17:03
17:08
17:27
17:35
17:45
17:47
17:52
17:58
17:58
18:06
18:16
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:29
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:35
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:42
18:47
18:47
18:49
18:54
18:54
18:54
18:54
18:55
19:08
19:08
19:16
19:16
19:17
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:23
19:25
19:29
19:33
19:33
19:34
19:34
19:36
19:37
19:42
19:42
19:45
19:50
19:51
19:51
19:55
19:57
20:01
20:02
20:06

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
112
113
115
116
117
118

120
122
123
124
125
126

128

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Carrie Bedingfield = Cambridge
Rebecca Pierce TeamBathA
Claire Smith HeanorRun
Natalie Griffiths Cambridge
N Ottleydelasalle NottsAc
Joanne Carruthers MorpethHa
Stephanie Mitchell ~ HerneHill
Emma Parkinson Rotherham
Elsie Butler Charnwood
Hannah Wrigley TeamBathA
Danielle Bryan Kenilwort
Julie Emmerson CoventryG
D PlattsFowler Sheffield
Katie Mellor ThamesVal
Alexa Parker BristolAn
Nicci Blandford Southampt
Susannah Davies TiptonHar
Rachel Friend LeedsCity
Tamara Ball Bromsgrov
Natasha Sheel Serpentin
Catherine Holden TiptonHar
Kathryn Morgans Wolverham
Zoe West Southampt
Lindsey Harper NottsAc
Martine Verweij Leamingto
Abby Penlington HerneHill
Victoria Nealon Rugby&Nor
Rachel Coupe TelfordAc
Anna Godfrey ReadingAc
Jackie Halford Wolverham
Laura Denison Serpentin
Rachel Vines ClcStride
Catherine Charlton  NottsAc
Geraldine Taylor Birchfiel
Debbie Taylor ReadingAc
Jessica Harvey TelfordAc
Leisha Mulvey Rugby&Nor
Susie Tawney Leamingto
Ruth Ollerenshaw  SalfordHa
Sharon Koelewyn Serpentin
Rachel Phillips ReadingAc
Deborah Richards  Sheffield
Thomasina Ball Bromsgrov
Sinead Bent SalfordHa
Isabel Bradley TelfordAc
Laura Pettifer Kenilwort
Larna Partridge RoyalSutt
Jenny Jeeves Leamingto
Tania Hernandez SalfordHa
Zoe Storr Holmfirth
Jessica Thorpe Serpentin
Louise Andrews Kenilwort
Hayley Richards Wolverham
Kathryn Holliday Bournvill
Ella Shirley NottsAc
Claire Hotchkiss TiptonHar
Bethany Ellis Harboroug
llona Bagi Serpentin
Gen Huss Serpentin
Joanne Birtwistle NottsAc
Corbett Lucy TrenthamR
Sarah Baxby CorbyAc
Gemma Sidaway Birchfiel
Dixon Kerry TrenthamR
graham@race-results.co.uk
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20:07
20:08
20:11
20:11
20:13
20:14
20:17
20:19
20:19
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:26
20:26
20:26
20:27
20:30
20:33
20:47
20:47
20:47
20:50
20:53
20:56
20:57
20:59
20:59
21:02
21:04
21:04
21:06
21:09
21:10
21:13
21:15
21:18
21:22
21:23
21:27
21:29
21:30
21:32
21:34
21:34
21:38
21:41
21:47
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:51
21:53
21:53
21:56
21:56
21:57
22:02
22:06
22:08
22:09
22:09
22:12

ort

Soft



ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 11th April 2015

129 Lisa Pettit Serpentin C 22:17 154 Julie Rogers Birchfiel C 24:.07
130 Kirsty Thompson Bedford&C 22:21 155 Sarah Ward Harboroug 24:17
131 Elizabeth O’Connor Serpentin C 22:22 156 Orianna Ball Bromsgrov 24:26
132 Rebekah Walker Sheffield 22:29 157 Julie Smith CorbyAc 24:47
133 Rebecca Bennett Gateshead 22:34 158 Melissa Lowke Wolverham B 2454
134 Sophie Spencer Holmfirth A 22:37 159 Owen Kirsten TrenthamR 25:05
135 Natasha Lodge HerneHill 22:38 160 Christiane Parker Leamingto 25:17
136 Val Carter Birchfiel B 22:40 = Rachel Thebridge  RoyalSutt 25:17
137 Maggie Loraine Gateshead 22:41 162 Paige Campion Wolverham B 25:26
138 Hannah Sheerin MorpethHa 22:43 163 Debra Galletta CorbyAc 25:36
139 Hannah Eveleigh Harboroug 22:52 164 Lin Farrow Harboroug 25:54
140 Laura Inglis Sheffield 22:55 165 Imogen Harley Wolverham B 26:03
141 Rebecca Selvey Bromsgrov 23:01 166 Stacey Marston Bournvill B 26:07
142 Becky Boulton ClcStride 23:04 167 Emma Hopkins Bournvill B 26:29
= Charlotte Phillips ReadingAc 23:04 168 Wendy Kane NottsAc B 26:36
144 Amie Bagnall SalfordHa 23:07 169 Nadia Baxter RoyalSutt 26:38
145 Catherine Williams Rugby&Nor 23:12 170 Emily Evans Birchfiel C 2758
= Claire Goodall CorbyAc 23:12 171 Heather Wesson HeanorRun 28:10
147 Emily Holden Bournvill A 23:15 172 Sharon Newman Bournvill B 28:17
148 Katie Smith Hermitage 23:18 173 Isabelle Morledge HeanorRun 28:48
149 Marianne Hensman Bournvill A 23:19 174 Katie Lea Rugby&Nor 28:56
150 J DelahayeSlater Bournvill A 23:24 175 Grainne BerminghamBournvill B 29:04
151 Hannah Pearson Wolverham B 23:38 176 Sarah Baggott Birchfiel C 32:.01
152 Angela Kirtley Gateshead 24:01 177 Mel Price Kenilwort 32:46
153 Vici Richardson RoyalSutt 24:04

ort
Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887  email graham@race-results.co.uk Son
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